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25 respondents

ONever: 5

ORarely: 4

@ Monthly: 1

B Weekly: 1

B A few times per week: 7

B Daily: 7




25 respondents

ONever: 9

ORarely: 3

OMonthly: 1

OWeekly: 1

0 A few times per week: 2

B Daily: 9




25 respondents

Never: 13
Rarely: 8

® Monthly: 2

m Weekly: 1

13 m A few times per week: 0

® Daily: 1




25 respondents

ONever: 6

ORarely: 0

@ Monthly: 0

B Weekly: 1

B A few times per week: 1

B Daily: 17




25 respondents

ONever: 3

ORarely: 1

OMonthly: 1

OWeekly: 2

O A few times per week: 6

B Daily: 11




25 respondents

Never: 2
Rarely: 2
® Monthly: 3
® Weekly: 3
m A few times per week: 1

® Daily: 14




25 respondents

ONever: 24

ORarely: 0

@ Monthly: O

B Weekly: 0

24 B A few times per week: 0

B Daily: 0







PICTURES AND MEMES

24 respondents

ONot so interesting 1

O Somewhat interesting 14
14

B Very interesting 9
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22 respondents

Not so interesting 9
¥ Somewhat interesting 9

® Very interesting 4




VIDEO HOSTED BY A
PERSON/PERSONALITY

5

22 respondents

ONot so interesting 3
@ Somewhat interesting 14

B Very interesting 5




VIDEOS WITH NO HOST
(VOICE OVER ONLY

23 respondents

O Not so interesting 6

O Somewhat interesting 11

M very interesting 6
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23 respondents

Not so interesting 2
% Somewhat interesting 10

® Very interesting 11




25 respondents

ONot so interesting 0
B Somewhat interesting 7

B Very interesting 18
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POLITICAL
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23 respondents

ONot interested 10
O Somewhat interested 11

B Very interested 2




OPERATIONS

(DEILY ]

[ANAGEMENT)

24 respondents
Not interested 9
» Somewhat interested 11

® Very interested 4




25 respondents

ONot interested 1
@ Somewhat interested 5

B Very interested 19
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24 respondents

ONot interested 1
O Somewhat interested 10

B Very interested 13




25 respondents
Not interested 1
» Somewhat interested 13

® Very interested 11
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STION 4: WH

14

RE YOU IN

12
25 respondents
B Grade 7/8
6 B Grade 9
5
BGrade 10
2
OGrade 11

Grade 7/8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11
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QUESTION 5: DID YOU KNOW THAT THE
MCK OFFERS IOBS 10 SUMMER

II II ll —— l.
Grade 10 Grade 11
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QUESTION 6: DO YOU PLAN T0 APPLY
FOR A SUMMER J0B AT THE MCK?

Consolidated @~ = Grade17/8 = Grade?9



QUESTION 7: DID YOU KNOW THAT A HIGH
SCHOOL DIPLOMA IS THE MINIMUM




QUESTION 8: TRUE OR FALSE — THE MCK
SEEMS LIKE A NICE PLACE T0 WORK

Grade 10 Grade 11
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SOCIAL MEDIA APPY USED ON A DAILY
BASIS, IN ORDER OF POPULARITY

High school students
1. TikTok (68%)

2. Snapchat (56%)
3.YouTube (45.83%)
4. Instagram (36%)

5. Facebook (28%)

6. Twitter (4%)

1. WeChat (0%)

Youth up to 35 (2022 survey)

1. Instagram (61.11%)

2. Facebook (55.17%)

3. TikTok (53.83%)

4. Snapchat (50%)

5.YouTube (34.55%)

6. Twitter (11.54%)

1.WeChat (1.96%)




TYPES OF SOCIAL MEDIA CONTENT RATED “VERY
INTERESTING” (IN ORDER OF POPULARITY)

High school students

1. Funny/humorous (72%)

2. Animations (47.8%)

3. Pictures and memes (37.5%)

4.Videos with voice/over (26%)

5.Videos with person on camera speaking (22%)

6. infographics/posters (18%)




COMMUNICATIONS TOPICS RATED “VERY

INTERESTING” (IN ORDER OF POPULARITY)

High school students

1. Language & Culture (76%)

2. Environmental Protection (52%)

3. Events (44%)

4. Operations (daily management) (16%)

5. Political (8%)




	Slide 1: KSS Student Survey
	Slide 2: Overview
	Slide 3: Part a: youth engagement
	Slide 4: Question 1:  What social media apps do you use? 
	Slide 5: Facebook 
	Slide 6: Instagram 
	Slide 7: Twitter 
	Slide 8: TikTok 
	Slide 9: YouTube 
	Slide 10: sNAPCHAT 
	Slide 11: WeChat
	Slide 12: Question 2:  What types of social media posts are most interesting to you?
	Slide 13: Pictures and memes 
	Slide 14: Infographics/Posters 
	Slide 15: Video hosted by a person/personality
	Slide 16: Videos with no host  (voice over only) 
	Slide 17: Animations
	Slide 18: Funny/humorous
	Slide 19: Question 3:  What type of information would you like to receive from the MCK?
	Slide 20: Political
	Slide 21: Operations  (Daily Management)
	Slide 22: Language and Culture
	Slide 23: Environmental Protection
	Slide 24: Events
	Slide 25: Part B: Human Resource Questions
	Slide 26: Question 4: what Grade are you in?
	Slide 27: Question 5: Did you know that the MCK offers jobs to summer students? 
	Slide 28: Question 6: do you plan to apply for a summer job at the MCK? 
	Slide 29: Question 7: did you know that a high school diploma is the minimum requirement to apply for m0st jobs? 
	Slide 30: Question 8: True or false – the MCK seems like a nice place to work
	Slide 31: Part C: analysis & observations
	Slide 32: social media apps used on a daily basis, in order of popularity
	Slide 33: Types of social media content rated “very interesting” (in order of popularity)
	Slide 34: Communications topics rated “very interesting” (in order of popularity)

